
Companies with a market capitalisation between $500 million and $600 million

Company name Market 
capitalisation 

(S$ million)

Total 
revenue 

(S$ million)

Price to 
earnings 

ratio

Dividend 
yield (%) 

Industry

Health Management 
International 

mm2 Asia 

NSL 

Q&M Dental Group 

Vicom 

Sabana Shari'ah Compliant 
Industrial Real Estate 
Investment Trust

Healthcare providers 
and services

Media

Construction materials

Healthcare providers 
and services

Commercial sservices 
and supplies

Real estate 
investment trusts 

521.2

581.4

523

501.3

506.1

505.5

139.6

106.9

338.8

143.9

98.6

89.5

63.109

26.396

51.355

13.132

18.642

-

0.5

-

3.57

2.22

3.79

7.85

SOURCE: SGX STOCKFACTS   TNP GRAPHICS


